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2013 Regular Session     The Florida Senate  

 COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE 

   

    ENVIRONMENTAL PRESERVATION AND CONSERVATION 

 Senator Dean, Chair 

 Senator Abruzzo, Vice Chair 

 

MEETING DATE: Wednesday, February 6, 2013 
TIME: 3:00 —5:00 p.m. 

PLACE: Toni Jennings Committee Room, 110 Senate Office Building 

AMENDMENT  
DEADLINE: 

The amendment deadline for this meeting, including proposed committee 
substitutes and delete everything amendments, is Tuesday, February 5, 2013 at 
3:00 p.m. All amendments must be in final form and barcoded when filed. 

MEMBERS: Senator Dean, Chair; Senator Abruzzo, Vice Chair; Senators Altman, Bullard, 
Gardiner, Grimsley, Latvala, Simpson, and Soto 

 
 

SB 244 by Dean—Water Management Districts 

 
 

SB 326 by Hays—Powers and Duties of the Department of Environmental Protection 

 
 

SB 364 by Hays—Consumptive Use Permits for Development of Alternative Water Supplies 

 
 

SB 412 by Detert—Governing Board of the Southwest Florida Water Management District 

 
 

Senate Confirmation Hearing: A public hearing will be held for consideration of the below-named executive 
appointment to the office indicated.  

 

OFFICE and APPOINTMENT (HOME CITY) FOR TERM ENDING 

Environmental Regulation Commission 
 Bauer, Michael R. (Naples)  07/01/2013 

 Joyce, Joseph C. (Gainesville)  07/01/2015 
 

Governing Board of the South Florida Water Management District 
 Waldman, Glenn J. (Weston)  03/01/2014 

 

 
 

Other related meeting documents 

 

http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0244
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0326
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0364
http://www.flsenate.gov/session/index.cfm?BI_Mode=ViewBillInfo&Mode=Bills&SubMenu=1&Year=2013&billnum=0412

